Ist5days 2025 - Kapalicars! )
Start list by clubs - Stage 1 - Sprint - Salacak / Usklidar oE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftwar®age 1

Per 6.11.2025 17:01

ra

CooO~NoOOOTh,WN PR

No

SI No

Adi Soyadi

1 INDIVIDUAL (BLR) (1)

347

8488557

4 FERDI (101)

738
639
546
881
4
53
642
519
415
583
806
835
222
379
681
825
606
172
785
235
635
888
333
354
168
582
233
866
597
589
412
232
506
350
798
789
331
722
392
688
829
595
228
349
377

1902711

2028675

Dmitry Voloshyn

Zilan Aydin

Esra Duman

Mehmet Yahya Kalkanci
Tuna Taskin

Zimra Yildirm

Tan Oztirk

Esra Varimli

Yasemin Topal

Sevil Akin

Basak Kati

Burakcan Bangez
Hiseyin Bahadir Coban
Emre Turam

Selma Haciosmanoglu
Merve Say

Ertugrul Var

Bisra Tekin

Yaren ikra Turk
Ahmet Kemal Ycel
Volkan Caglar Ozcan
Elif Ece Calik

Yusuf Sezer Car
Tulin Karapekmez
Firat Sun

Tina Hanamirian
Aysu Ay

Samil Hamza Asal
Rafet Bolat

Burcu Bekdemir Putkdl
Berna Yigit

Hacer Kayhan
Ramazan Yedikardes
Ecem Sultan Turan
Baris Uniivar

Baris Yigit

Arda Gunduz

Ozlem Zeybek
Sumeyye Seren
Melih Ozdemir

Negin Gahvarechi
Gokhan Akgun

Beyza Nur Gizelel

Mehmet Zahid Cetinkaya

Alper Tuna
Jennifer Hattam

BLR

TUR

Kategori

E-Master-1

K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-1
E-Yeni-2
K-Minik
E-Kucuk
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-1
K-Master-3
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
E-Elit
K-Master-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Elit
E-Yeni-2
E-Elit
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
E-Master-1
K-Elit
K-Yeni-2
E-Elit
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Master-3
E-Elit
K-Yeni-1
E-Master-1
E-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
K-Yeni-2
E-Master-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Elit
E-Master-1
K-Master-2

Cikis

10:59:00

10:00:00
10:02:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:17:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:23:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
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Per 6.11.2025 17:01

ra No

4 FERDI
46 853
47 723
48 503
49 430
50 833
51 633
52 875
53 644
54 2
55 816
56 49
57 580
58 701
59 851
60 427
61 390
62 668
63 356
64 817
65 224
66 328
67 628
68 173
69 792
70 652
71 818
72 571
73 326
74 801
75 576
76 161
77 221
78 838
79 79
80 220
81 656
82 827
83 643
84 325
85 537
86 711
87 351
88 727
89 68
90 667
91 324
92 696
93 115

SI No

(101)

8539370

1444007

9200951

226888

Adi Soyadi

Mustafa Aygun
Suna Demircan
Asya Sare Gulen
Zekeriya Onur Akin
Hayri Ali Camdereli
Elif Nural

Sercan Ardig
Fatma Tepe

Ecmel Selin Deniz
Emir Can Toraman
Ali Duman

Ayse Yildirim
Nurten Nil Camdereli

Muhammed Said Kahya

isa Kocakaya
Firat Ozturk
Irmak Geng

TUR

Muhammed Hamidul Cakmak

Emre Calik

Halil ibrahim Kale
Mirna Vlahovic

Ekin Eskin

Zehra Nurefsan Askin
Aykut Ceylan

Gokce Kabaktas
Emre Tepedelen

Arzu Yigin

Handan Nak
Bugrahan Saatci

Aylin Er Sahan

Nilufer Yavuz Eren
Emir Araci

ismail Sahan

Asaf Bayraktutan
Arman Ozy6éniim
Gulli Derya Turan
Firat Duman

Eylul Ozsobay

Busra Arslan Sabuncu
Cemal Kerem Kalkanci
Pinar Sakiroglu Yilmaz
Deniz Can Celik
Yagmur Ersoy

Revna Hayat ileri

irem Yaren Aydin
Burcu Kutlu Kocalar
Nil Biriken

Cinar Ege Kilig

Kategori

(cont.)

E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-1
E-Master-3
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Minik
E-Yeni-2
E-Kucuk
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
E-Master-3
E-Master-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Master-1
E-Yeni-2
E-Elit
K-Master-1
K-Yeni-2
K-Elit
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Yeni-2
E-Yildiz
E-Elit
K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
E-Yeni-1
K-Yeni-2
E-Master-1
K-Yeni-2
K-Yildiz
K-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
K-Yeni-2
E-Geng

Cikis

10:33:00
10:34:00
10:35:00
10:35:00
10:35:00
10:36:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:43:00
10:43:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:48:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:53:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:57:00
10:57:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:59:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:02:00
11:02:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
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ra

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

WN P

WN -

N -

A WNPE

4

10

11

13

14

15

17

No Sl No Adi Soyadi
FERDI (101)

669 Isil Kesmen Ceylan
10 Ahmet Bera Akdogan

620 Duygu Coskun

726 Tugce Yetmigbir

709 Perihan Berber

332 Samantha Simpson

600 Burcu Kesikbas

599 Burcu Kagmaz

ANADOLU ORYANTIRING SK (1)
237 8503737 Huzeyfe Sigirci

ANKARA ORIENTEERING SK-AOSK (2)

34 8511066 Deniz Derin Celik
116 8525074 Umut lyidir

ATATURK ANADOLU LIiSESIi SK (1)
80 8110585 Aras Efe Sari

BALIKESIR GSiM SK (1)
96 8534821 irem Giil Nazlimoglu

BASKENT HEDEF SK (3)

358 Mehmet Kemal Yigit
334 8533153 Mucize Tekin Yigit
54 8514701 Gokturk Efe Yigit
BEYOGLU ISTANBUL ATATURK ANADO (1)

117 8110634 Ahmet Hakan Glinay

BOGAZICi UNIVERSITESI SK (3)

239 Ahmet Yilmaz
243 1426897 Umut Mustafa Dilsiz
177 8528093 Merve Arag

CANKAYA ORYANTIRING SK (2)

35 8520370 ipek Ozener
179 8539101 Birsen Ozer

CKADEMI SK (17)

244 8511247 Altan Eren Ersoy
56 8528073 Kaan Junior Sahinsev
14 8532950 Umut Kerem Beder
70 1582474 Lalmina Uzunal

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

(cont.)

K-Yeni-2
E-Minik
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2
K-Master-1
K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-2

E-Elit

K-Kiigik
E-Geng

E-Yildiz

K-Geng

E-Master-1
K-Master-1
E-Kucuk

E-Geng

E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit

K-Kuiguk
K-Elit

E-Elit
E-Kucuk
E-Minik
K-Yildiz

Cikis

11:12:00
11:12:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:21:00
11:22:00
11:24:00

11:10:00

10:37:00
11:16:00

10:15:00

11:09:00

10:11:00
10:33:00
10:58:00

10:48:00

10:01:00
10:43:00
10:58:00

10:43:00
11:02:00

10:11:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:24:00



Ist5days 2025 - Kapalicars! )
Start list by clubs - Stage 1 - Sprint - Salacak / Usklidar o0E2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftwarP2ge 4

Per 6.11.2025 17:01

ra

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

N -

OCoO~NOOOTDA,WN PR

No

SI No

17 CKADEMI SK (17)

120
84
396
119
13
97
6
83
245
118
69
82
55

8527434
8532949
1582458
8532953
1582440
8509273
1582449
8532951
8524090
1582467
8528125
8528072
8534791

Adi Soyadi

Kaan Erdogan
Umut Gulseni
Yamag Haznedar
Can Kerpicgi
Omer Poyraz Siinbiil
Rabia Alkan
Lara Uzunal
Balkan Kara

Asil Can Yaman
Alp Er

Cansel Bayindir
Alp Kutlu

Derya Haznedar

19 DARICA BAHCESEHIR KOLEJI (2)

746
520

Suna Gokce Talinh
Zumra Ece Talinli

21 ELDIVAN GSIM SK (1)

15

8539361

Mehmet Azem Sert

23 FMV AYAZAGA ISIK OKULLARI (1)

20

Yagizhan Zafer Kéroglu

26 ILKAR HEDEF SK (1)

38

8529484 Zeynep Buglem Kurtulmus

27 INEGOL BELEDIYE SK (16)

101
39
7
88
58
100
72
124
87
123
99
71
21
122
180
86

8511045
8514624
8539395
8509283
8509263
8509291
8501394
8420931
8539394
8511049
8509281
8509297
8539392
8509298
8501395
8511057

Nehir Karakogak
Duru Giltekin

Elif Doga Glntas
Yusuf Hamza Basyigit
Ege Alp

Melek Tekin
Zeynep Seker
Ruzgar Efe Ates
Yusuf Dogan
Mustafa Talha Bilge
Hatice Erva Yeni
Esin Ada Alp
Alperen Seker
Metehan Oguz
Aleyna Minden

Ali Efe Acar

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

(cont.)

E-Geng
E-Yildiz
E-Master-2
E-Geng
E-Minik
K-Geng
K-Minik
E-Yildiz
E-Elit
E-Geng
K-Yildiz
E-Yildiz
E-Kucuk

K-Yeni-2
K-Yeni-1

E-Minik

E-Minik

K-Kuiguk

K-Geng
K-Kuguk
K-Minik
E-Yildiz
E-Kucuk
K-Geng
K-Yildiz
E-Geng
E-Yildiz
E-Geng
K-Geng
K-Yildiz
E-Minik
E-Geng
K-Elit
E-Yildiz

Cikis

10:28:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:51:00
10:51:00
10:59:00
11:08:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:16:00

10:08:00
10:17:00

10:06:00

10:00:00

10:55:00

10:17:00
10:19:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:39:00
10:40:00
10:45:00
10:54:00
11:00:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:21:00
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ra

CoOo~NOOOTh WN P

No

SI No

Adi Soyadi

30 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-iOG (105)

282

41
278
421
276
274
272
367

89
270

63
420
268

24

43
184
266
365
909
127
264
262
419

75
407
363
261
343

91
104
181

60
405
259

42
258
362
189
418
342
257

22
439
256
403
190

61
255

8528120
8501360
2067779
8528075
8511044
8528122
8526041
1395278
8528084
8526094
8532939
8169097
8500728

8121002
8528074
8406161

2084314
2073048
8509277
7008884

8539375
8533256
8534772
8501366
8526117
2074590
8509288
8509300
2146444
8523290
8528014
8521124
8631268

410150

8521114
8341907
8012308
2067772
8523330
8518818
8541660
8526095

Sinan Ertem

Meryem Reis

Orcun Ergen

Yester Ani Arapoglu
Miuicahit Ozkaya
Mehmet Erkan Aktlrk
Kerim Ensar Garip
Sevki Cilasun Hantal
Bilge Haclislamoglu

Kemal Poyraz Derelioglu

Yiicel Ozden
Sibel Sen

ibrahim Talha Ozdemir

Uzay Yilmaz

Sude Mus
Beyzanur Sahin
Gulnge Kalyoncu
Namik Karadeniz
Ender Yolal

Mert Keceli

Fatih Yucel
Ertugrul Yucel
Serpil Turan

Nil Piker

Tamer Karaagacg
Kaya Aydin Alpay
Eren Serhat Eris
Sevcan Sanver
Yunus Emre Oztiirk
iclal Cebecik
Ayfer Buber

Bora Unal
Misamettin Ceylan
Deniz Emre Ates
Stanislava Evstafeva
Deniz Cem Sahin
ibrahim Cem Ozer
Sila Cevik

Ozden Varol

Pinar Atik

Can Toprak Sahin
Gorkem Mus
Sinan Sen

Burak Berkan Bedir
Ferhat Dizen
Yaren Yilmaz

llgaz Atik

Burak Geng

Kategori

E-Elit
K-Kuguk
E-Elit
K-Master-3
E-Elit
E-Elit
E-Elit
E-Master-1
E-Yildiz
E-Elit
E-Kucuk
K-Master-3
E-Elit
E-Minik
K-Kuguk
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Master-1
E-Yeni-2
E-Geng
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Master-3
K-Yildiz
E-Master-2
E-Master-1
E-Elit
K-Master-1
E-Yildiz
K-Geng
K-Elit
E-Kucuk
E-Master-2
E-Elit
K-Kuguk
E-Elit
E-Master-1
K-Elit
K-Master-3
K-Master-1
E-Elit
E-Minik
E-Master-3
E-Elit
E-Master-2
K-Elit
E-Kucuk
E-Elit

Cikis

10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:02:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:08:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:12:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:21:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:26:00
10:26:00
10:26:00
10:29:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:31:00
10:31:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:34:00
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ra

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

No

361
341
416
281
433
404
253
360

73
279
187
380

90
267
417

62
400
437
251
340
185
273
431
125
250
265
434
399
275
366
339
249
277

40
359
438
252
398

59
338
247
435
269
381
397
432
248
337

SI No

1991982
8526085
8275099
8501357
8488534
8536164
2130964
8501386
8527413
8511070
2067775
8501355
8521144
8019070
8534780
8528102
8516216
8055749
8532717
8521139

8532751
8055755
8509292
8534797
8503727
1395227
8143000
2067862
8516517
8514630
8528126
2029629

8501370
8126908
2073030
1395228

2028678
8521132

8529491
8532727
8517916
8536165
8518816

Adi Soyadi

30 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-IOG (105)

Gokmen Mus

Oksan Girgin Hologlu
Cemile Usta

Samet Tug@rul Kuzuoglu
Erciment Usta

Kadri Kocaer

Berat Agir

Cihan Sanver

Ecem Ozer

Poyraz Vural

Istk Devrim Tuncay
Canan Yildiz Sahin
Semi Yigit Aydin
Hami Emircan Aydin
Dilek Erkuloglu

Kaan Arda Kocamese
Bulent Sahin

Necati Yildiz

Atakan Barig Etik
Karin Cekem

Deniz ilan

Mehmet Akif Ogrenir
Ali Celebi

Alp Cinar Sakarya
Arda Kanat

Furkan Yavuz

Hamdi Murat Dundar
Aret Arapoglu
Mehmet Mete Eran
Osman Filiz

Gonca Unal

Alp Ertem

Necati Kursun

Elif Aydin

Adem Ates

Paolo Consoli

Bekir Koray Eran
Anda¢ Hamamci
Arda Kaan Kumbaraci
Ceren Can Yolal
Ahmet Efe Acikg6z
Mahmut Mete Gur
Kaan Cakir
Ekaterina Grigoryeva
Akin Kdse

Dinger Kocalar
Ahmet Yasin Temel
Aysegul Gemici

Kategori

(cont.)

E-Master-1
K-Master-1
K-Master-3
E-Elit
E-Master-3
E-Master-2
E-Elit
E-Master-1
K-Yildiz
E-Elit
K-Elit
K-Master-2
E-Yildiz
E-Elit
K-Master-3
E-Kucuk
E-Master-2
E-Master-3
E-Elit
K-Master-1
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Master-3
E-Geng
E-Elit
E-Elit
E-Master-3
E-Master-2
E-Elit
E-Master-1
K-Master-1
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Kuguk
E-Master-1
E-Master-3
E-Elit
E-Master-2
E-Kuguk
K-Master-1
E-Elit
E-Master-3
E-Elit
K-Master-2
E-Master-2
E-Master-3
E-Elit
K-Master-1

Cikis

10:35:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:41:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:44:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:46:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:47:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:52:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
10:56:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:02:00
11:03:00
11:03:00
11:03:00
11:04:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:11:00
11:12:00
11:13:00
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

b wWN PR

CoOo~NOOOTh WN P

A OWN P

No

SI No

Adi Soyadi

30 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-IOG (105)

102
186
406

74
188
436
126
183
401

8526050
1480006
8529340
2104823
8503723

233999
9751009
2104824
9751008

Berra Hologlu

Emine Bahar Dogan
Serkan Ok

Meryem Mine Dogan
Serra Aktas

Memduh Koyuncu
Can Berk Odabasoglu
Ayse irem Temel
Caner Odabasoglu

31 ISTANBUL PATEN SPOR KULUBU (5)

910
912
911

25
765

Onur Kurig

Tekin Tlrker
Sahin Disisaglam
Kuzey Kuris
Cansu Iscan

32 iTU ORIENTEERING SK (13)

287
528
107
559
529
766
106
129
558
530
527
128
283

2028739
8501391

2130973
2074592

8503700

33 iZMIR GSIM SK (1)

384

Nadir Alishli

Fatuma Zehra Erdem
Tuba Ceyda Darican
Bartu Etti

Seyma Ravza Atilla
Ceren Madendere
Niltufer Varol

Mitat Ege Yildiz

Akif Karakus
Sudenaz Hasret
Aycan Yilmaz

Burak Tatlidede

Ali Haydar Yildiz

Aysegil Oviing

34 JANDARMA GUCU SK (1)

194

8646925

Betll Esner

35 KOCAELI GSIM SK (1)

369

8503715

Huseyin Ciftci

36 KOCAELi ORYANTIRING SK (4)

422
289
195
385

8503728

Serap Selguk
Mirhan Kirktepeli
Elif Bryikliooglu
Murvet Dirim

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

(cont.)

K-Geng
K-Elit
E-Master-2
K-Yildiz
K-Elit
E-Master-3
E-Geng
K-Elit
E-Master-2

E-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-2
E-Minik

K-Yeni-2

E-Elit
K-Yeni-1
K-Geng
E-Yeni-1
K-Yeni-1
K-Yeni-2
K-Geng
E-Geng
E-Yeni-1
K-Yeni-1
K-Yeni-1
E-Geng
E-Elit

K-Master-2

K-Elit

E-Master-1

K-Master-3
E-Elit
K-Elit
K-Master-2

Cikis

11:13:00
11:14:00
11:15:00
11:18:00
11:18:00
11:19:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:23:00

10:01:00
10:05:00
10:31:00
10:42:00
11:14:00

10:03:00
10:11:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:29:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:41:00
10:53:00
11:00:00
11:08:00

10:21:00

11:20:00

10:38:00

10:14:00
10:42:00
11:16:00
11:21:00
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No Sl No Adi Soyadi
37 KONYA iHH ARAMA KURTARMA SK 3) TUR
27 8517914 Kerem Ozmen
370 8517915 Ismail Ozmen
26 8517913 Abdullah Eymen Ozmen
38 KONYA SEHIR SK (11) TUR
290 2661100 Gorkem Huda Celik
45 8523304 Zeynep Rana Buyukdeveci
78 8523280 Zeynep Erva Dalkiran
8 Meryem Rana Akbayrak
920 8523281 Osman Celik
77 8523871 Fatma Gizem Celik
408 8523282 Ismail Hakki Bacak
76 8523322 Ayse Miray Bacak
9 2661104 Sare Dalkiran
28 Muhammed Agah Bacak
44 8517918 Beyza Ozmen
41 NABI AVCI FEN LISESI (1) TUR
291 Burak Yanik
42 NEO DSK (1) TUR
196 8007723 Zeynep Ocak
43 NiLUFER YASAM SK (1) TUR
46 8527414 Maya Ustiindag
45 ORYANTIRING ORDUSU SK (1) TUR
198 8534817 Basak Yilmaz
47 PUSULA DSK-PUDOS (2) TUR
109 8503747 Nisanur Zeytin
92 8514592 Ata Cinar Camli
48 PWT ITALIA (1) ITA
199 8275075 Veronika Chernik
49 ROOF (2) TUR
772 Basak Sarlik
560 Muhammed Hamza Mercan
51 SAKARTVELO ORIENTEERING (1) RUS
200 Mariia Plastinina

Kategori

E-Minik
E-Master-1
E-Minik

E-Elit
K-Kuguk
K-Yildiz
K-Minik
E-Yeni-2
K-Yildiz
E-Master-2
K-Yildiz
K-Minik
E-Minik
K-Kuguk

E-Elit

K-Elit

K-Kuguk

K-Elit

K-Geng
E-Yildiz

K-Elit

K-Yeni-2
E-Yeni-1

K-Elit

Cikis

10:24:00
10:50:00
10:54:00

10:07:00
10:07:00
10:12:00
10:15:00
10:27:00
10:36:00
10:59:00
11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00
11:19:00

11:02:00

10:16:00

11:13:00

10:36:00

10:57:00
11:09:00

11:08:00

10:14:00
10:26:00

11:04:00



Ist5days 2025 - Kapalicars! )
Start list by clubs - Stage 1 - Sprint - Salacak / Usklidar oE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftwar®age 9

Per 6.11.2025 17:01

ra

1

N - N

OCoOoO~NOOOTPWN PR

N -

N -

A WDNPE

No

SI No

53 TEAM RUN.BO (2)

423
410

1160193
1160189

56 TOFFEE SK (1)

775

Adi Soyadi

Bike Geckinli
Ersavas Gudul

Aysu Kirmli

57 TURK SILAHLI KUVVETLERI SK-TSK (2)

293
294

8502543
8519815

Cemal Kaan Bayraktar
Koray Sahin

58 ULUDAG ORYANTIRING SK (17)

297
206
131
112
295
201
304
303
302
205
111
299
298
204
203
110
301

8514580
8528081
8521135
8528123
8503746
8528101
8528098
8500734
2067761
8528092
8528109
8514619
1979821
2130966
8523286
8528105
8521121

Dogu Guldogan
Rumeysa Kahraman
Ada Goktas

Feyza Nur Bozkurt
Ahmet Caliskan
Esra Yildirim

Yusuf Samed Kenger
Yusuf Cihan Yilmaz
Suleyman Cicek
Munevver Akgay
Buket Akbunar
Mehmet Kocaturk
Furkan Demir
Gozde Uygun

Esra Nur $en

Ayse Betiil Oztirk
Serkan Sural

60 YAKAMOZ ORYANTIRING SK (2)

372
425

8407007
9200564

61 YEDITEPE (1)

132

Ludovic Antresangle
Sevda Varli

Ronay Hanbay

62 YENIMAHALLE TEKNIK SK (2)

47
373

8524134
8527708

Melodi Naz Bérekgi
Huseyin Borekgci

63 YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI SK (27)

141
321
319
213

1459188
8503764
8511068
1422281

Yakub Bera Yaman
Tuna $Sen

Oguzhan Ascioglu
Melike Karlioglu

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

K-Master-3
E-Master-2

K-Yeni-2

E-Elit
E-Elit

E-Elit
K-Elit
E-Geng
K-Geng
E-Elit
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit
K-Geng
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit
K-Elit
K-Geng
E-Elit

E-Master-1
K-Master-3

E-Geng

K-Kuguk
E-Master-1

E-Geng
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit

Cikis

10:42:00
10:51:00

10:24:00

11:04:00
11:11:00

10:05:00
10:10:00
10:12:00
10:25:00
10:28:00
10:28:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:41:00
10:49:00
10:53:00
10:56:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:07:00

10:05:00
10:34:00

10:24:00

10:31:00
10:47:00

10:08:00
10:13:00
10:17:00
10:20:00
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63 YILDIZ TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI SK (27)

137
318
211
317
316
218
314
217
114
312
216
311
930
215
778
214
309
308
931
320
113
305
207

8503779
1459161
2067857
1459199
8510213
1459153
8501372
8510211
1459162
1459172
8528080
8501359
1459195
8503791
2067854
1459179
8528107
8503730
1459157
8510216
1459168
8528085
8528106

Halit Barotcu

Mustafa Kemal Kuydesen
Emine Ayar
Muhammet Ali Albayrak
Muhammed Kagan Zor
Tugce Esma Dinctlrk
Gokhan Bigak

Tugce Yalankoz Yavuz
Nilay Korkmaz

Furkan Er

Sila Kaya

Fatih Akkus

Mustafa Bayrak

Ozlem Kog

Esin Ozcan

Merve Cam

Enes Erkog

Durmus Berat Gok
Yusuf Yildiz

Tolga Oztiirk

ipek Erdogan

Abdullah Kegeci

Asiye Bayar

Kategori

TUR (cont.)

E-Geng
E-Elit
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit
E-Elit
K-Elit
K-Geng
E-Elit
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Yeni-2
K-Elit
K-Yeni-2
K-Elit
E-Elit
E-Elit
E-Yeni-2
E-Elit
K-Geng
E-Elit
K-Elit

Cikis

10:20:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:25:00
10:27:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:34:00
10:37:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:46:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:51:00
10:55:00
11:01:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:12:00



